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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 5 400m Freestyle 25 - 94 years
19.07.2024 - 9:35 Results
Points: DSV Masters 2024

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

AG25, Women

1. KASRAEE, Naseem GER 95 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 6:24.91 333
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:12.87 49.16 250m: 3:54.70 51.07 350m: 5:36.50 50.69

100m: 1:23.71 45.74 200m: 3:03.63 50.76 300m: 4:45.81 51.11 400m: 6:24.91 48.41

DSQ LANGEVOORT, Ilse Hennie Geertje NED 99 Rainbow Athletics Amsterdam 7:27.87 + 1:02.96
G08 - Use of any kind of device that aid the swimmers speed, buoyancy or endurance or any kind of

tape.

50m: 48.90 48.90 150m: 2:40.98 56.83 250m: 4:38.19 57.72 350m: 6:33.68 56.46
100m: 1:44.15 55.25 200m: 3:40.47 59.49 300m: 5:37.22 59.03 400m: 7:27.87 54.19

AG30, Women

1. SIGUT, Sherezade ESP 93 C.D. Halegatos Madrid 5:40.98 511
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:02.04 42.85 250m: 3:29.97 44.30 350m: 4:57.86 43.92

100m: 1:19.19 41.37 200m: 2:45.67 43.63 300m: 4:13.94 43.97 400m: 5:40.98 43.12

AG35, Women

1. FAISCA BARROS GUEDES, Erica Mafalda GER 88 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 5:00.08 765
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:49.10 38.16 250m: 3:06.02 38.50 350m: 4:22.77 38.46

100m: 1:10.94 36.99 200m: 2:27.52 38.42 300m: 3:44.31 38.29 400m: 5:00.08 37.31

2. VAN HETEREN, Sunanda NED 89 PSV Masters 5:39.19 + 39.11 529
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:03.92 44.73 250m: 3:33.08 44.53 350m: 4:59.25 42.18

100m: 1:19.19 41.92 200m: 2:48.55 44.63 300m: 4:17.07 43.99 400m: 5:39.19 39.94

3. LAINATTI, Virginia DEN 89 Copenhagen Mermates 5:41.66 + 41.58 518
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:03.09 42.99 250m: 3:31.69 44.43 350m: 4:59.98 43.78

100m: 1:20.10 42.16 200m: 2:47.26 44.17 300m: 4:16.20 44.51 400m: 5:41.66 41.68

4. BUSCH, Isabella AUT 87 SC Diana 7:06.16 + 2:06.08 267
50m: 41.89 41.89 150m: 2:22.67 52.58 250m: 4:14.40 56.51 350m: 6:09.87 58.29

100m: 1:30.09 48.20 200m: 3:17.89 55.22 300m: 5:11.58 57.18 400m: 7:06.16 56.29

5. GROESCH, Sandra GER 87 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 7:21.31 + 2:21.23 240
50m: 48.74 48.74 150m: 2:37.90 55.47 250m: 4:30.58 56.68 350m: 6:25.98 57.57

100m: 1:42.43 53.69 200m: 3:33.90 56.00 300m: 5:28.41 57.83 400m: 7:21.31 55.33

AG40, Women

1. TUCKER, Gwendolyn DEN 83 Copenhagen Mermates 5:42.95 560
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:03.89 43.73 250m: 3:31.07 43.67 350m: 5:00.35 44.37

100m: 1:20.16 41.74 200m: 2:47.40 43.51 300m: 4:15.98 44.91 400m: 5:42.95 42.60

2. RINGROSE, Jodie CRO 81 qSport Zagreb 7:07.49 + 1:24.54 289
50m: 46.25 46.25 150m: 2:32.46 54.26 250m: 4:23.44 55.75 350m: 6:14.17 55.19

100m: 1:38.20 51.95 200m: 3:27.69 55.23 300m: 5:18.98 55.54 400m: 7:07.49 53.32

AG45, Women

1. PATAKI, Ruth AUT 78 SC Hakoah 5:38.00 595
50m: 39.79 39.79 150m: 2:05.51 43.24 250m: 3:31.81 43.14 350m: 4:57.67 43.13

100m: 1:22.27 42.48 200m: 2:48.67 43.16 300m: 4:14.54 42.73 400m: 5:38.00 40.33

2. STROEHLER, Mirja DEN 77 Copenhagen Mermates 6:57.60 + 1:19.60 315
50m: 47.75 47.75 150m: 2:32.55 53.27 250m: 4:19.37 52.64 350m: 6:05.98 52.93

100m: 1:39.28 51.53 200m: 3:26.73 54.18 300m: 5:13.05 53.68 400m: 6:57.60 51.62

3. UEBEL, Barbara AUT 75 SC Diana 7:30.64 + 1:52.64 251
50m: 48.35 48.35 150m: 2:40.02 57.58 250m: 4:36.49 57.45 350m: 6:36.13 59.75

100m: 1:42.44 54.09 200m: 3:39.04 59.02 300m: 5:36.38 59.89 400m: 7:30.64 54.51

AG50, Women

1. FRITZ, Britta GER 71 SC Janus Koeln 6:44.67 361
50m: 47.31 47.31 150m: 2:30.90 51.60 250m: 4:12.74 50.50 350m: 5:54.72 50.75

100m: 1:39.30 51.99 200m: 3:22.24 51.34 300m: 5:03.97 51.23 400m: 6:44.67 49.95

2. NAUMANN, Britta GER 73 Startschuss - Queer Sport Hamburg e.V. 6:54.01 + 9.34 337
50m: 45.41 45.41 150m: 2:29.87 53.01 250m: 4:15.07 52.91 350m: 6:01.20 53.32

100m: 1:36.86 51.45 200m: 3:22.16 52.29 300m: 5:07.88 52.81 400m: 6:54.01 52.81
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Event 5, Women, 400m Freestyle, AG50

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

3. SCHLABACH, Nicole GER 72 FVV - Frankfurter Volleyball-Verein 7:28.01 + 43.34 266
50m: 51.42 51.42 150m: 2:44.14 57.78 250m: 4:39.59 57.72 350m: 6:33.91 56.37

100m: 1:46.36 54.94 200m: 3:41.87 57.73 300m: 5:37.54 57.95 400m: 7:28.01 54.10

AG55, Women

1. SCHNEIDER, Henriette SUI 65 Zuerich Sea Lions 6:15.55 464
50m: 42.25 42.25 150m: 2:15.84 47.56 250m: 3:52.76 48.71 350m: 5:29.50 47.94

100m: 1:28.28 46.03 200m: 3:04.05 48.21 300m: 4:41.56 48.80 400m: 6:15.55 46.05

2. PROPER - VAN WUIJTSWINKEL, Gerdien NED 68 HHZV Plons 6:40.99 + 25.44 381
50m: 44.34 44.34 150m: 2:25.27 51.71 250m: 4:08.99 51.54 350m: 5:51.93 51.72

100m: 1:33.56 49.22 200m: 3:17.45 52.18 300m: 5:00.21 51.22 400m: 6:40.99 49.06

3. RICHTER, Rosmarie GER 68 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 7:30.40 + 1:14.85 269
50m: 48.11 48.11 150m: 2:39.85 57.48 250m: 4:36.96 59.12 350m: 6:35.16 58.67

100m: 1:42.37 54.26 200m: 3:37.84 57.99 300m: 5:36.49 59.53 400m: 7:30.40 55.24

AG60, Women

1. STAMER, Kirsten GER 61 SC Janus Koeln 6:54.38 442
50m: 47.03 47.03 150m: 2:32.43 53.23 250m: 4:17.87 52.76 350m: 6:03.44 52.68

100m: 1:39.20 52.17 200m: 3:25.11 52.68 300m: 5:10.76 52.89 400m: 6:54.38 50.94

2. LINDER, Carola GER 64 Regenbogenforellen Berlin 7:53.17 + 58.79 297
50m: 48.37 48.37 150m: 2:45.40 1:00.66 250m: 4:50.52 1:03.39 350m: 6:55.43 1:02.10

100m: 1:44.74 56.37 200m: 3:47.13 1:01.73 300m: 5:53.33 1:02.81 400m: 7:53.17 57.74

AG65, Women

1. SCHREINER, Christine AUT 55 Salzburger TV 8:17.67 380
50m: 55.22 55.22 150m: 3:00.48 1:03.38 250m: 5:08.24 1:01.91 350m: 7:15.27 1:02.16

100m: 1:57.10 1:01.88 200m: 4:06.33 1:05.85 300m: 6:13.11 1:04.87 400m: 8:17.67 1:02.40

AG25, Men

1. SLATER, Thomas GBR 97 Out To Swim 4:54.29 619
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:44.66 37.10 250m: 3:00.00 37.80 350m: 4:16.30 38.06

100m: 1:07.56 35.75 200m: 2:22.20 37.54 300m: 3:38.24 38.24 400m: 4:54.29 37.99

2. HANLON, Myles GBR 96 Out To Swim 5:34.33 + 40.04 422
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:57.06 41.35 250m: 3:23.55 43.45 350m: 4:52.05 44.74

100m: 1:15.71 40.32 200m: 2:40.10 43.04 300m: 4:07.31 43.76 400m: 5:34.33 42.28

3. SEINCE, Nicolas DEN 95 Copenhagen Mermates 6:20.98 + 1:26.69 285
50m: 40.07 40.07 150m: 2:15.73 49.09 250m: 3:55.46 49.82 350m: 5:33.66 48.57

100m: 1:26.64 46.57 200m: 3:05.64 49.91 300m: 4:45.09 49.63 400m: 6:20.98 47.32

AG30, Men

1. RIPPINGTON, William GBR 91 Out To Swim 4:59.70 570
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:44.44 37.50 250m: 3:02.03 39.10 350m: 4:20.78 39.35

100m: 1:06.94 35.71 200m: 2:22.93 38.49 300m: 3:41.43 39.40 400m: 4:59.70 38.92

2. PISKULIC, Filip CRO 91 qSport Zagreb 5:12.89 + 13.19 501
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:49.89 40.18 250m: 3:11.73 41.29 350m: 4:34.76 41.46

100m: 1:09.71 37.53 200m: 2:30.44 40.55 300m: 3:53.30 41.57 400m: 5:12.89 38.13

3. COPPOCK, Jeremy CZE 91 Aquamen Prague 5:32.07 + 32.37 419
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:54.98 40.42 250m: 3:20.88 43.19 350m: 4:49.79 44.15

100m: 1:14.56 39.77 200m: 2:37.69 42.71 300m: 4:05.64 44.76 400m: 5:32.07 42.28

4. PEREIRA, David POR 93 Lisboa Pool Sharks 5:34.04 + 34.34 411
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:55.72 41.47 250m: 3:21.67 42.92 350m: 4:50.16 43.55

100m: 1:14.25 39.72 200m: 2:38.75 43.03 300m: 4:06.61 44.94 400m: 5:34.04 43.88

5. REIS RAMALHO MOUTINHO FREIRE, T. POR 93 Lisboa Pool Sharks 5:49.72 + 50.02 358
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:01.34 44.27 250m: 3:33.91 46.55 350m: 5:08.98 48.16

100m: 1:17.07 40.64 200m: 2:47.36 46.02 300m: 4:20.82 46.91 400m: 5:49.72 40.74

6. VEENSTRA, Stijn NED 93 Upstream Amsterdam 6:09.91 + 1:10.21 303
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:14.61 47.88 250m: 3:51.25 48.50 350m: 5:28.06 48.30

100m: 1:26.73 45.87 200m: 3:02.75 48.14 300m: 4:39.76 48.51 400m: 6:09.91 41.85

7. WEISSMAN, Nitzan ISR 91 The Nemos 6:11.02 + 1:11.32 300
50m: 37.76 37.76 150m: 2:07.95 46.67 250m: 3:45.21 48.30 350m: 5:24.71 49.19

100m: 1:21.28 43.52 200m: 2:56.91 48.96 300m: 4:35.52 50.31 400m: 6:11.02 46.31
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8. DEMARIN, Luka CRO 93 qSport Zagreb 6:43.24 + 1:43.54 234
50m: 42.17 42.17 150m: 2:22.99 52.72 250m: 4:11.90 54.83 350m: 5:56.16 51.87

100m: 1:30.27 48.10 200m: 3:17.07 54.08 300m: 5:04.29 52.39 400m: 6:43.24 47.08

AG35, Men

1. ADAMSON, David GBR 87 Out To Swim 4:33.71 823
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:35.83 34.21 250m: 2:45.91 35.09 350m: 3:58.12 36.17

100m: 1:01.62 33.27 200m: 2:10.82 34.99 300m: 3:21.95 36.04 400m: 4:33.71 35.59

2. GONCALVES, Filipe POR 87 Lisboa Pool Sharks 4:49.51 + 15.80 695
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:43.77 37.08 250m: 2:59.56 38.30 350m: 4:14.00 36.47

100m: 1:06.69 34.88 200m: 2:21.26 37.49 300m: 3:37.53 37.97 400m: 4:49.51 35.51

3. NGUYEN, Johnny DEN 86 Copenhagen Mermates 5:36.98 + 1:03.27 441
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:01.03 42.96 250m: 3:27.36 43.61 350m: 4:54.60 43.56

100m: 1:18.07 41.40 200m: 2:43.75 42.72 300m: 4:11.04 43.68 400m: 5:36.98 42.38

4. ZOHA, Jakub CZE 86 Aquamen Prague 6:12.39 + 1:38.68 326
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:12.87 47.61 250m: 3:49.76 49.04 350m: 5:27.34 48.74

100m: 1:25.26 45.22 200m: 3:00.72 47.85 300m: 4:38.60 48.84 400m: 6:12.39 45.05

5. CASTRO, Diogo GBR 88 Out To Swim 8:16.76 + 3:43.05 137
50m: 53.46 53.46 150m: 2:57.62 1:03.68 250m: 5:08.02 1:04.78 350m: 7:16.54 1:02.81

100m: 1:53.94 1:00.48 200m: 4:03.24 1:05.62 300m: 6:13.73 1:05.71 400m: 8:16.76 1:00.22

6. WEITZE, Leonard AUT 88 SC Diana 8:17.02 + 3:43.31 137
50m: 50.86 50.86 150m: 2:52.01 1:02.78 250m: 5:01.92 1:04.69 350m: 7:12.25 1:06.32

100m: 1:49.23 58.37 200m: 3:57.23 1:05.22 300m: 6:05.93 1:04.01 400m: 8:17.02 1:04.77

AG40, Men

1. ATTEBERRY, Jeffrey Thomas USA 81 District of Columbia Aquatics Club 5:11.44 544
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.64 39.25 250m: 3:10.36 40.88 350m: 4:32.41 41.39

100m: 1:10.39 37.11 200m: 2:29.48 39.84 300m: 3:51.02 40.66 400m: 5:11.44 39.03

2. KINDT, Maarten BEL 80 BGS Brussels Gay Sports 5:14.27 + 2.83 530
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:53.69 39.55 250m: 3:13.88 40.53 350m: 4:35.49 41.24

100m: 1:14.14 38.41 200m: 2:33.35 39.66 300m: 3:54.25 40.37 400m: 5:14.27 38.78

3. PERRIER, Gregory FRA 83 Club Nautique Saint Chamond 5:36.88 + 25.44 430
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:00.14 42.27 250m: 3:27.25 44.11 350m: 4:54.91 44.06

100m: 1:17.87 40.10 200m: 2:43.14 43.00 300m: 4:10.85 43.60 400m: 5:36.88 41.97

4. CASTRESANA, Ismael ESP 81 C.D. Halegatos Madrid 5:49.57 + 38.13 385
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:05.24 45.56 250m: 3:37.34 46.49 350m: 5:08.20 45.51

100m: 1:19.68 42.44 200m: 2:50.85 45.61 300m: 4:22.69 45.35 400m: 5:49.57 41.37

5. JOSCH, Daniel GER 80 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 5:54.67 + 43.23 368
50m: 37.57 37.57 150m: 2:05.99 45.88 250m: 3:39.31 46.40 350m: 5:11.81 45.22

100m: 1:20.11 42.54 200m: 2:52.91 46.92 300m: 4:26.59 47.28 400m: 5:54.67 42.86

6. ROBBINS, Timothy NED 81 Ketelbinkie Rotterdam 5:54.76 + 43.32 368
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:57.53 43.12 250m: 3:31.57 47.73 350m: 5:08.34 48.56

100m: 1:14.41 39.46 200m: 2:43.84 46.31 300m: 4:19.78 48.21 400m: 5:54.76 46.42

7. RITTER, Steffan DEN 82 Copenhagen Mermates 5:58.68 + 47.24 356
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:09.52 46.59 250m: 3:43.63 46.61 350m: 5:14.43 44.32

100m: 1:22.93 44.41 200m: 2:57.02 47.50 300m: 4:30.11 46.48 400m: 5:58.68 44.25

8. IIVARI, Esa FIN 81 H.O.T. ry 6:08.94 + 57.50 327
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:07.29 45.56 250m: 3:43.36 48.85 350m: 5:22.13 49.74

100m: 1:21.73 43.53 200m: 2:54.51 47.22 300m: 4:32.39 49.03 400m: 6:08.94 46.81

9. VAN DER ZANDE, Stefan NED 84 Old Dutch Breda 6:22.54 + 1:11.10 294
50m: 43.27 43.27 150m: 2:18.62 48.89 250m: 3:58.02 50.05 350m: 5:36.49 49.22

100m: 1:29.73 46.46 200m: 3:07.97 49.35 300m: 4:47.27 49.25 400m: 6:22.54 46.05

AG45, Men

1. ALONSO SANCHEZ, Ruben BEL 77 BGS Brussels Gay Sports 5:49.13 395
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:05.00 44.57 250m: 3:35.79 45.67 350m: 5:05.54 44.33

100m: 1:20.43 42.00 200m: 2:50.12 45.12 300m: 4:21.21 45.42 400m: 5:49.13 43.59

2. MOREAU, Vincent FRA 75 Cercle du Marais 5:54.94 + 5.81 376
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:06.26 45.05 250m: 3:39.14 46.82 350m: 5:11.90 46.03

100m: 1:21.21 41.74 200m: 2:52.32 46.06 300m: 4:25.87 46.73 400m: 5:54.94 43.04

3. CENA SAEZ, Bruno POR 78 Lisboa Pool Sharks 6:02.33 + 13.20 353
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:10.96 46.43 250m: 3:44.46 47.26 350m: 5:22.24 49.36

100m: 1:24.53 45.15 200m: 2:57.20 46.24 300m: 4:32.88 48.42 400m: 6:02.33 40.09
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4. ALTMANN, Daniel GER 78 Isarhechte Muenchen 6:10.47 + 21.34 330
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:09.74 46.94 250m: 3:48.20 49.08 350m: 5:26.70 48.78

100m: 1:22.80 44.20 200m: 2:59.12 49.38 300m: 4:37.92 49.72 400m: 6:10.47 43.77

5. BAZELEY-BELL, Alastair GBR 76 Out To Swim 6:22.08 + 32.95 301
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:17.02 48.84 250m: 3:57.13 50.21 350m: 5:35.79 49.44

100m: 1:28.18 46.59 200m: 3:06.92 49.90 300m: 4:46.35 49.22 400m: 6:22.08 46.29

6. NOWITZKI, Martin GER 79 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 6:29.63 + 40.50 284
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:18.30 49.97 250m: 3:59.86 51.15 350m: 5:41.51 50.53

100m: 1:28.33 46.42 200m: 3:08.71 50.41 300m: 4:50.98 51.12 400m: 6:29.63 48.12

7. FORESTIER, Yann FRA 78 Paris Aquatique 6:30.56 + 41.43 282
50m: 40.94 40.94 150m: 2:18.87 51.48 250m: 4:02.01 51.82 350m: 5:44.48 51.27

100m: 1:27.39 46.45 200m: 3:10.19 51.32 300m: 4:53.21 51.20 400m: 6:30.56 46.08

AG50, Men

1. NUSSBAUMER, Andre SUI 71 Zuerich Sea Lions 5:08.47 629
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:50.19 39.04 250m: 3:09.54 39.78 350m: 4:29.97 40.28

100m: 1:11.15 37.32 200m: 2:29.76 39.57 300m: 3:49.69 40.15 400m: 5:08.47 38.50

2. HRACKI, Libor CZE 72 Plavecky klub Havirov 5:19.65 + 11.18 565
50m: 36.86 36.86 150m: 1:56.31 40.14 250m: 3:18.79 41.42 350m: 4:41.30 40.98

100m: 1:16.17 39.31 200m: 2:37.37 41.06 300m: 4:00.32 41.53 400m: 5:19.65 38.35

3. HARRIS, Thomas GBR 74 Out To Swim 5:24.48 + 16.01 540
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:55.69 41.04 250m: 3:20.93 42.50 350m: 4:45.31 42.19

100m: 1:14.65 38.97 200m: 2:38.43 42.74 300m: 4:03.12 42.19 400m: 5:24.48 39.17

4. POLO, Thomas AUT 71 SC Hakoah 5:54.10 + 45.63 415
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:05.87 44.95 250m: 3:37.35 45.80 350m: 5:09.73 46.01

100m: 1:20.92 42.67 200m: 2:51.55 45.68 300m: 4:23.72 46.37 400m: 5:54.10 44.37

5. DUPUIS, Laurent FRA 71 OUTsiders Paris 6:57.13 + 1:48.66 254
50m: 45.25 45.25 150m: 2:29.59 52.51 250m: 4:18.97 54.85 350m: 6:08.39 53.63

100m: 1:37.08 51.83 200m: 3:24.12 54.53 300m: 5:14.76 55.79 400m: 6:57.13 48.74

6. KUAN, Bing-Hua GBR 70 Northern Wave 7:02.93 + 1:54.46 244
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:27.84 54.04 250m: 4:18.09 55.82 350m: 6:12.80 57.24

100m: 1:33.80 50.06 200m: 3:22.27 54.43 300m: 5:15.56 57.47 400m: 7:02.93 50.13

7. JEROME, Raibaut FRA 73 FrontRunners Nice 7:17.59 + 2:09.12 220
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:35.35 55.83 250m: 4:28.30 57.09 350m: 6:21.92 58.48

100m: 1:39.52 53.79 200m: 3:31.21 55.86 300m: 5:23.44 55.14 400m: 7:17.59 55.67

8. MINVIELLE, Frederic NED 71 Upstream Amsterdam 9:06.74 + 3:58.27 112
50m: 54.68 54.68 150m: 3:13.40 1:11.45 250m: 5:36.18 1:11.46 350m: 7:59.21 1:11.34

100m: 2:01.95 1:07.27 200m: 4:24.72 1:11.32 300m: 6:47.87 1:11.69 400m: 9:06.74 1:07.53

DNF FILIPCIC, Hrvoje CRO 74 qSport Zagreb
G11 - Swimmer did not finish the distance or did not perform required style.

50m: 51.99 51.99 100m: 2:12.98 1:20.99

AG55, Men

1. KEEMERS, Michel GER 69 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 5:06.68 731
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:49.94 38.37 250m: 3:08.05 39.25 350m: 4:26.63 39.09

100m: 1:11.57 37.19 200m: 2:28.80 38.86 300m: 3:47.54 39.49 400m: 5:06.68 40.05

2. NAGL, Norbert AUT 68 SC Hakoah 5:17.70 + 11.02 657
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 1:56.54 39.63 250m: 3:16.71 40.14 350m: 4:38.08 40.37

100m: 1:16.91 39.64 200m: 2:36.57 40.03 300m: 3:57.71 41.00 400m: 5:17.70 39.62

3. AIGNER-TORRES, Mario AUT 68 Vienna Oldies 5:33.96 + 27.28 566
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 1:58.54 40.98 250m: 3:23.37 42.48 350m: 4:50.47 43.84

100m: 1:17.56 40.73 200m: 2:40.89 42.35 300m: 4:06.63 43.26 400m: 5:33.96 43.49

4. DELIBIE, Jacques FRA 65 Paris Aquatique 5:45.39 + 38.71 511
50m: 39.84 39.84 150m: 2:07.54 44.09 250m: 3:36.37 44.89 350m: 5:04.27 43.33

100m: 1:23.45 43.61 200m: 2:51.48 43.94 300m: 4:20.94 44.57 400m: 5:45.39 41.12

5. TRAUS, Marius GER 68 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 6:08.18 + 1:01.50 422
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:08.66 47.32 250m: 3:45.04 48.28 350m: 5:22.78 48.58

100m: 1:21.34 44.02 200m: 2:56.76 48.10 300m: 4:34.20 49.16 400m: 6:08.18 45.40

6. SCHULTE, Ralf GER 67 Isarhechte Muenchen 6:10.34 + 1:03.66 415
50m: 38.35 38.35 150m: 2:09.46 46.56 250m: 3:46.84 48.62 350m: 5:24.46 48.65

100m: 1:22.90 44.55 200m: 2:58.22 48.76 300m: 4:35.81 48.97 400m: 6:10.34 45.88

7. BIGNAMI, Marco FRA 66 Gais 6:24.85 + 1:18.17 370
50m: 39.49 39.49 150m: 2:12.07 47.91 250m: 3:52.36 50.44 350m: 5:36.10 50.84

100m: 1:24.16 44.67 200m: 3:01.92 49.85 300m: 4:45.26 52.90 400m: 6:24.85 48.75
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Event 5, Men, 400m Freestyle, AG55

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

8. LANDBERG, Reed GBR 69 Out To Swim 6:30.13 + 1:23.45 355
50m: 43.40 43.40 150m: 2:25.19 51.61 250m: 4:07.61 50.71 350m: 5:47.12 49.42

100m: 1:33.58 50.18 200m: 3:16.90 51.71 300m: 4:57.70 50.09 400m: 6:30.13 43.01

9. VARGA, Ernst AUT 66 SC Diana 6:34.67 + 1:27.99 343
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:20.42 50.89 250m: 4:02.91 50.83 350m: 5:44.94 50.84

100m: 1:29.53 47.59 200m: 3:12.08 51.66 300m: 4:54.10 51.19 400m: 6:34.67 49.73

10. TRAGE, Oliver GER 67 SC Janus Koeln 6:41.09 + 1:34.41 326
50m: 42.08 42.08 150m: 2:21.24 51.54 250m: 4:05.93 52.15 350m: 5:50.43 51.86

100m: 1:29.70 47.62 200m: 3:13.78 52.54 300m: 4:58.57 52.64 400m: 6:41.09 50.66

11. HONDERS, Michel NED 69 Ketelbinkie Rotterdam 7:04.09 + 1:57.41 276
50m: 41.84 41.84 150m: 2:22.52 53.52 250m: 4:14.78 56.97 350m: 6:09.48 57.60

100m: 1:29.00 47.16 200m: 3:17.81 55.29 300m: 5:11.88 57.10 400m: 7:04.09 54.61

12. GOLL, Gerhard GER 66 SLS Leinebagger Hannover e.V. 8:24.82 + 3:18.14 163
50m: 55.23 55.23 150m: 3:00.12 1:03.21 250m: 5:11.64 1:06.03 350m: 7:24.01 1:05.62

100m: 1:56.91 1:01.68 200m: 4:05.61 1:05.49 300m: 6:18.39 1:06.75 400m: 8:24.82 1:00.81

AG60, Men

1. KOECK, Stefan AUT 63 Vienna Oldies 5:17.42 708
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:55.27 40.62 250m: 3:16.12 40.24 350m: 4:38.04 40.86

100m: 1:14.65 39.27 200m: 2:35.88 40.61 300m: 3:57.18 41.06 400m: 5:17.42 39.38

2. BAILEY, Austin USA 64 Dolphins and Rainbows 6:23.17 + 1:05.75 403
50m: 42.36 42.36 150m: 2:16.32 48.18 250m: 3:55.10 49.34 350m: 5:35.06 50.13

100m: 1:28.14 45.78 200m: 3:05.76 49.44 300m: 4:44.93 49.83 400m: 6:23.17 48.11

3. FRITSCHER, Horst GER 60 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 6:29.16 + 1:11.74 384
50m: 44.73 44.73 150m: 2:23.54 49.67 250m: 4:03.84 50.38 350m: 5:43.25 49.40

100m: 1:33.87 49.14 200m: 3:13.46 49.92 300m: 4:53.85 50.01 400m: 6:29.16 45.91

4. YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin ESP 64 C.D. Halegatos Madrid 7:37.49 + 2:20.07 236
50m: 50.10 50.10 150m: 2:43.95 58.88 250m: 4:42.01 59.63 350m: 6:40.18 59.44

100m: 1:45.07 54.97 200m: 3:42.38 58.43 300m: 5:40.74 58.73 400m: 7:37.49 57.31

AG65, Men

1. DOYLE, Michael AUT 59 ASV Wien 5:45.50 752
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:05.27 43.54 250m: 3:33.87 44.48 350m: 5:03.09 44.63

100m: 1:21.73 42.28 200m: 2:49.39 44.12 300m: 4:18.46 44.59 400m: 5:45.50 42.41

2. PANTEKOEK, Andre NED 58 PSV Masters 8:11.36 + 2:25.86 261
50m: 46.65 46.65 150m: 2:41.57 1:00.34 250m: 4:45.59 1:02.69 350m: 7:05.23 1:10.87

100m: 1:41.23 54.58 200m: 3:42.90 1:01.33 300m: 5:54.36 1:08.77 400m: 8:11.36 1:06.13

AG70, Men

1. ZIEGLER, Wolfgang GER 54 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 8:24.25 268
50m: 52.32 52.32 150m: 3:02.22 1:07.20 250m: 5:14.60 1:06.09 350m: 7:28.22 1:05.59

100m: 1:55.02 1:02.70 200m: 4:08.51 1:06.29 300m: 6:22.63 1:08.03 400m: 8:24.25 56.03

AG75, Men

1. BEIG, Robert AUT 48 SC Hakoah 7:13.04 500
50m: 47.43 47.43 150m: 2:36.87 55.81 250m: 4:29.74 54.52 350m: 6:21.45 54.08

100m: 1:41.06 53.63 200m: 3:35.22 58.35 300m: 5:27.37 57.63 400m: 7:13.04 51.59

Open Category - AG25

1. BOMBARDE, Max CAN 98 Monkey Swimmers 6:15.62 298
50m: 39.47 39.47 150m: 2:15.51 48.35 250m: 3:52.57 48.20 350m: 5:29.58 47.92

100m: 1:27.16 47.69 200m: 3:04.37 48.86 300m: 4:41.66 49.09 400m: 6:15.62 46.04


